Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
hollow core concrete floor
Minimum floor thickness of
150mm and comprise aerated

HOLLOW CORE SLAB TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
SLAB DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL FTC#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
20 150 1.8 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 4687
40 150 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/60/60 4687
50 150 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/60/60 4687
65 150 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/60/60 4687
80 150 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/60/60 4687
100 150 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/60/60 4687
150 150 ALLFC150 162 -/60/60 4687
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH PVC SOCKETS
40 150 2.4 ALLFC40 47 -/60/60 4687
100 150 3.3 ALLFC100 112 -/60/60 4687
HDPE PLASTIC PIPE
50 150 3.0 ALLFC50 52 -/60/60 4687
150 3.0 ALLFC80 77 -/60/60 4687
100 150 4.3 ALLFC100 112 -/60/60 4687
160 150 6.2 ALLFC150 162 -/60/60 4687
PP-R PLASTIC PIPE (SDR 7.4)
40 150 5.5 ALLFC40 55 -/60/60 4687
75 150 10.3 ALLFC80 85 -/60/60 4687
110 150 15.1 ALLFC100 112 -/60/60 4687
RAUPIANO PP-MD
40 150 1.8 ALLFC40 44 -/60/60 4687
50 150 1.8 ALLFC50 54 -/60/60 4687
75 150 1.9 ALLFC80 79 -/60/60 4687
110 150 2.7 ALLFC100 114 -/60/60 4687
D BLUE PP-MD
50 150 1.8 ALLFC50 52 -/60/60 4687
110 150 3.4 ALLFC100 112 -/60/60 4687
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE
16 PEX 150 2.35 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 4687
25 PEX 150 3.75 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 4687
25 PEX/AL/PEX 150 2.8 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 4687
16 PB 150 1.7 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 4687
28 PB 150 2.8 ALLFC25 32 -/60/60 4687
Fixing: Collars tested using M6x25 masonry anchors or M6x4.5 DBZ Wedge Anchors.